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Rooming List & Services FORM  

The 16th FSKA World Championship – PORTUGAL 2014 
Affiliation/ Club: 

Country: 
Address: 

 

Delegation Head (s):  
Mobile(s):  Email(s): 

 
Hotel:  

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 
Date/Time 

(dd/mm/yyyy hh:mm) 
Flight 

Company (a) 
Flight 
ID (a) 

Date/Time 
(dd/mm/yyyy hh:mm) 

Flight 
Company (a) 

Flight 
ID (a) 

      
 

* Name and Title(s) Services Identification Rooming 
#n Last 

Name(s) 
First 

Name(s) 
Position 

(s) 
Trfs

? 
Meal

? 
Sem

? 
SayP

? 
ID Type ID Number ID Expire 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 
RType #Sharing 

01             
02             
03             
04             
05             
06             
07             
08             
09             
10             
11             
12             
13             
14             
15             
16             
17             
18             
19             
20             

 
∑Services =  (b) (c) (d) (e) $Total of Services = € 

 
Representative(s) of the delegation  
(maximum two (2) persons, entry free) that will go to the Official Closing Dinner 
Position(s) Last Name(s) First Name(s) 
   

   

 

Comments: 
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Legend of the Form 

Legend: 

Hotel  - Hotel Name 
 
Position(s) - A (Athlete), C (Coach), R (Referee/Judge), M  (Management/VIP), D (Doctor/Nurse), O (Other) 
Trfs?  - Requires Transfers (Airport-Hotel-Pavilion)? (Yes/<blank>) 
Meal?  - Requires Meals (Saturday and Sunday lunches, near the pavilion)? (Yes/<blank>) 
Sem?  - Presence in Shian Seminar? (Yes/<blank>) 
SayP?  - Presence in Sayonara party? (Yes/<blank>) 
ID Type  - Identification Type (Passport, Citizen Card, other)  
ID Expire - Identification Expiration date  
RType  - Room Type (from Accommodation Form02) 
#Sharing  - Sharing Room with #n(s) 
 
(a)   - Exclusively for delegations requiring Transfers 
 
∑Services: Total number of Persons… 
(b)   - requiring Transfers (Airport-Hotel-Pavilion) 
(c)   - requiring Meals (Saturday and Sunday lunches) 
(d)   - who go to Shian Seminar  
(e)   - who go to Sayonara party   
 
$Total of Services = €30 x (b) + €15 x (c)* + €30 x (d) + €20 x (e)    (* Meals free to Referees/Judges and Managements/VIP) 

 

Notes: 

 
You can copy the first page of this formulary how many times you need 
 
 

 


